
Corringham/Fobbing A  v  Corringham/Fobbing B Corringham/Fobbing B  v  Corringham/Fobbing A

Thurrock  v  Orsett Orsett  v  Thurrock 

Thames Sports  v  Aveley Aveley  v  Thames Sports

Springhouse  v  Pitsea Riverview Pitsea Riverview  v  Springhouse

Corringham/Fobbing B  v  Thames Sports Thames Sports  v  Corringham/Fobbing B

Springhouse  v  Corringham/Fobbing A Corringham/Fobbing A  v  Springhouse

Orsett  v  Pitsea Riverview Pitsea Riverview  v  Orsett

Aveley  v  Thurrock Thurrock  v  Aveley

Orsett  v  Corringham/Fobbing A Corringham/Fobbing A  v  Orsett

Corringham/Fobbing B  v  Aveley Aveley  v  Corringham/Fobbing B

Thames Sports  v  Springhouse Springhouse  v  Thames Sports

Pitsea Riverview  v  Thurrock Thurrock  v  Pitsea Riverview

Thurrock  v  Corringham/Fobbing B Corringham/Fobbing B  v  Thurrock 

Pitsea Riverview  v  Corringham/Fobbing A Corringham/Fobbing A  v  Pitsea Riverview

Aveley  v  Springhouse Springhouse  v  Aveley

Thames Sports  v  Orsett Orsett  v  Thames Sports

Corringham/Fobbing A  v  Thurrock Thurrock  v  Corringham/Fobbing A

Springhouse  v  Corringham/Fobbing B Corringham/Fobbing B  v  Springhouse

Thames Sports  v  Pitsea Riverview Pitsea Riverview  v  Thames Sports

Orsett  v  Aveley Aveley  v  Orsett

Thurrock  v  Springhouse Springhouse  v  Thurrock 

Corringham/Fobbing A  v  Thames Sports Thames Sports  v  Corringham/Fobbing A

Corringham/Fobbing B  v  Orsett Orsett  v  Corringham/Fobbing B

Aveley  v  Pitsea Riverview Pitsea Riverview  v  Aveley

Springhouse  v  Orsett Orsett  v  Springhouse

Thurrock  v  Thames Sports Thames Sports  v  Thurrock 

Corringham/Fobbing A  v  Aveley Aveley  v  Corringham/Fobbing A

Pitsea Riverview  v  Corringham/Fobbing B Corringham/Fobbing B  v  Pitsea Riverview

Wednesday 25.06.2025 Wednesday  13.08.2025   5.30pm

TALBA Ladies Division One League Fixtures 2025

Wednesday   14.05.2025   5.30pm Wednesday  02.07.2025

Wednesday  21.05.2025   5.30pm Wednesday  09.07.2025

Wednesday  28.05.2025   5.30pm Wednesday  16.07.2025

Wednesday  06.08.2025  5.30pm 

Wednesday  04.06.2025 Wednesday  23.07.2025

Wednesday  11.06.2025 Wednesday  30.07.2025

Wednesday 18.06.2025


